Liquid Station
Automated sample preparation
simple - fast - precisely
2
DURATEC Liquid Station
DURATEC Liquid Station
The liquid station is made to run automated dilution and dispensing tasks. It saves time, money
and helps to avoid unnecessary mistakes. A two-syringe dispenser and a sample station are fully

DURATEC Liquid Station 13
DURATEC Liquid Station
Ordering Information - Microlab 600 & Accessories
Part no. Description
HML625-DIL* Microlab 2-Syringe-Dilutor ML625-DIL with Advanced Controller,
2 Valves, 2 Syringes of your choice, Concorde probe (incl. holder), 220 V power supply
HML635 Microlab 2-Syringe-Pump ML635, without Controller and Tubings,
2 Valves, 2 Syringes of your choice, 220 V power supply
HML620-DIS* Microlab 1-Syringe-Dispenser ML620-DIS mit with Advanced Controller,
1 Valve, 1 Syringe of your choice, Concorde probe (incl. holder), 220 V power supply
HML630 Microlab 1-Syringe-Dispenser ML630-DIS without Controller and Tubings,
1 Valve, 1 Syringe of your choice, 220 V power supply
H60675-01-REVG Right valve for ML600
H60676-01-REVG Left valve for ML600
H59000-05 10 µl syringe 1701BFP (Bubble Free) for Microlab 600 series
H59000-10 25 µl syringe 1702BFP (Bubble Free) for Microlab 600 series
H59000-15 50 µl syringe 1705BFP (Bubble Free) for Microlab 600 series
H59000-20 100 µl syringe 1710BFP (Bubble Free) for Microlab 600 series
H59000-30 250 µl syringe 1710BFP (Bubble Free) for Microlab 600 series
H59000-35 1 ml syringe 1710BFP (Bubble Free) for Microlab 600 series
H59000-40 2.5 ml syringe 1710BFP (Bubble Free) for Microlab 600 series
H59000-45 5 ml syringe 1710BFP (Bubble Free) for Microlab 600 series
H59000-50 10 ml syringe 1710BFP (Bubble Free) for Microlab 600 series
H59000-55 25 ml syringe 1710BFP (Bubble Free) for Microlab 600 series
H59000-60 50 ml syringe 1710BFP (Bubble Free) for Microlab 600 series
H61614-01 FEP aspiration tubing (gauge 12 / length 1219 mm) for Microlab 600
H61615-01 FEP aspiration tubing (gauge 18 / length 1219 mm) for Microlab 600
HML625-DIL HML635 HML620-DIS HML630
*Usable as standalone device without sample station